EKOFIX 100

PRESERVATION SOLUTION

CONTAINS: ISOPROPANOL 780G/LT

Instructions For Use:

1. Pour EKOFIX 100 into lower compartment of Ekomille.

2. Add 13L of water to reach the level line.

Note: If temperature is high, additional EKOFIX 100 may be required.

Topping Up:

As required during inspections, use EKOFIX 100 to top up to the levelline. The level may reduce due to
evaporation and removal of carcasses.

MAXIMUM PRESERVATION TIME

Temperature of the
Environment

WATER ONLY
18 Litres

EKOFIX 100-5L
Water 13L

0-5°C

10 Days

120 Days

5-15°C

5 Days

90 Days

15-22°C

2 Days

45 Days

22 -30°C

1 Day

30 Days

30-35°C

1 Day

10 Days

Over 35°C

EKOFIX 100 10L, Water 8 L

UN 1219 PKG GRP Il HAZ 2Y
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